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•	 1xE27/60W max./excl.
•	 Ø 25cm/H 36cm/L44cm	 11871/01/97, 30

•	 Ø 30cm/H 24cm/W 37cm	 11870/01/97

•	 colors rust brown & black
•	 metal + glass

11871/01/30 

ARUBA

IP 44

11871/01/97

11870/01/97

bulb suggestion
49020/05/60
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bulb suggestion
49020/05/60

•	 1xE27/60W max./excl.
•	 Ø 25cm/H 78cm	 11872/01/30, 97

•	 Ø 28,5cm/H 110cm	 11873/01/30, 97

•	 color black & rust brown
•	 metal + glass

ARUBA

IP 44

11873/01/97

11873/01/30

11872/01/97

11872/01/30
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•	 1xE27/60W max./excl.
•	 H 32cm/W 19cm/D 16,5 cm
•	 color black 
•	 aluminium + glass

11833/01/30

TIRENO UP/DOWN

IP 44

11832/01/30

bulb suggestion
49020/05/60

11834/01/30
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•	 1xE27/60W max./excl.
•	 Ø 16,5cm/H 42cm
•	 color black 
•	 aluminium + glass

11834/01/30

TIRENO





bulb suggestion
49020/05/60
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•	 3xE27/60W max./excl.
•	 Ø 49,8 cm/H 205,7 cm
•	 color black 
•	 aluminium + glass

11835/03/30

TIRENO

IP 44
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IP 44INCL.

Inclusief lamp
Lampe comprise
Lamp included
Leuchtmittel einbegriffen

IP 44
Exclusief lamp
Lampe non comprise
Lamp excluded
Leuchtmittel nicht einbegriffen

Wandbevestiging
Montage au mur
Wall mounted
Wandmontage

Plafondbevestiging
Montage au plafond
Ceiling mounted
Deckenmontage

Plafond- en wandbevestiging
Montage au plafond et au mur
Ceiling and wall mounted
Decken und Wandmontage

Afstand lamp object
Distance lampe objet
Distance lamp object
Abstand Lampe Objekt

Conform Europese richtlijnen
Conformité européenne
European conformity
Entspricht Europäische Sicherheitsnormen

F
Voor montage op normaal ontvlambare oppervlakken
Pour montage sur des surfaces normalement inflammables
For mounting onto normally flammable surfaces
Für Montage auf normal entflammbare Oberflächen

Spatwaterdicht
Protégée contre la projection d’eau
Splashproof
Geschützt gegen Strahlwasser

Stofvrij en spatwaterdicht
Protégée de la poussière et des projections d’eau
Dust protected and splashproof
Geschützt gegen Staub und eindringendes Wasser

Bescherming tegen waterstralen
Etanche à la poussière et protégée contre les jets d’eau
Dust-tight and protected against water jets
Staub- und Wasserstrahldicht

bescherming tegen aanraking met een vinger
protection contre les contacts avec un doigt
protection against contact with a finger
Schutz gegen Berührung mit dem Finger

bescherming tegen druppelend water
Protection contre les gouttes d’eau
Protection against dripping water
Schutz gegen Tropfwasser

bescherming tegen aanraking met een vinger
protection contre les contacts avec un doigt
protection against contact with a finger
Schutz gegen Berührung mit dem Finger

bescherming tegen vaste voorwerpen
protection contre les corps solides
protection against solid objects
Schutz gegen feste Objekte

INFO

Binnen
Intérieur
Indoor
Innen
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Inbouw
Encastrable
Built-in
Einbau

IP 44
Klasse 1
Classe 1
Class 1
Klasse 1

Functional insulated with earth-
ing facility. Class I luminaires 
feature terminal which is marked 
by the earth symbol 

IP 44
Klasse 2
Classe 2
Class 2
Klasse 2

Class II luminaire.
Reinforced or double insulated
luminaire without earth protection

Klasse 3
Classe 3
Class 3
Klasse 3

Class III luminaire.
SELV (Safety Extra Low-Voltage) luminaire which 
can only be fed by an extra low voltage supply 
(i.e. less than 50 Volts).
Class III luminaires may not be earthed.

Dimbaar
Dimmable
Dimmable
Dimmbar

Geïntegreerde LED
LED intégré
integrated LED
integrierte LED
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06800/03/31 26 JOE

06801/01/30 25 FJARA

06801/01/33 24 FJARA

06801/01/43 25 FJARA

06801/01/97 24 FJARA

09831/01/30 30 TAYLOR

09831/01/31 30 TAYLOR

09831/02/30 30 TAYLOR

09831/02/31 30 TAYLOR

11800/01/12 32 BILTIN

11800/01/30 32 BILTIN

11801/01/12 32 BILTIN

11801/01/30 32 BILTIN

11811/01/06 55 FIGO

11811/01/30 55 FIGO

11812/01/30 54 LIVIA

11812/01/31 54 LIVIA

11832/01/30 58 TIRENO

11833/01/30 58 TIRENO

11834/01/30 59 TIRENO

11835/01/30 60 TIRENO

11835/03/30 61 TIRENO

11870/01/97 56 ARUBA

11871/01/30 56 ARUBA

11871/01/97 56 ARUBA

11872/01/30 57 ARUBA

11872/01/97 57 ARUBA

11873/01/97 57 ARUBA

11874/01/12 48 ZICO

11874/01/30 48 ZICO

11874/99/12 48 ZICO

11874/99/30 48 ZICO

11875/01/30 52 LIMAL

11876/01/30 52 LIMAL

11890/25/02 50 DUDLEY

11890/25/30 50 DUDLEY

11891/20/02 51 DUDLEY

11891/20/30 51 DUDLEY

11892/01/02 52 DUDLEY

11892/01/30 52 DUDLEY

13813/02/31 27 CACTUS

14863/01/12 47 KIBO

14863/45/12 47 KIBO

14866/05/12 29 ARNE-LED

14866/05/30 29 ARNE-LED

14866/10/12 29 ARNE-LED

14866/10/30 29 ARNE-LED

14867/05/12 29 ARNE-LED

14867/05/30 29 ARNE-LED

14867/10/12 28 ARNE-LED

14867/11/12 29 ARNE-LED

14867/11/30 29 ARNE-LED

14867/49/12 28 ARNE-LED

14867/49/30 28 ARNE-LED

14867/98/12 28 ARNE-LED

14867/98/30 28 ARNE-LED

14868/05/12 33 ARNE-LED

14868/05/30 33 ARNE-LED

14871/01/30 46 SOLID

14871/50/30 46 SOLID

14881/05/30 4 DINGO-LED

14881/05/31 4 DINGO-LED

14881/70/30 4 DINGO-LED

14881/70/31 4 DINGO-LED

14892/01/30 5 NINKE

14892/80/30 5 NINKE

14893/01/30 45 LORI

14893/80/30 45 LORI

14899/01/12 49 FEDOR

14899/01/30 49 FEDOR

14899/50/12 49 FEDOR

14899/50/30 49 FEDOR

14899/80/12 49 FEDOR

14899/80/30 49 FEDOR

15800/05/30 16 MALTA-LED

15801/10/30 17 SINGA LED

15802/01/30 38 DUKAN

15802/02/30 39 DUKAN

15803/01/30 44 CADIX

15804/22/30 44 CADIX

15804/50/30 44 CADIX

22860/05/30 13 ZORA-LED

22860/05/31 13 ZORA-LED

22860/10/30 13 ZORA-LED

22860/10/31 13 ZORA-LED

22861/05/30 12 ZORA-LED

22861/05/31 12 ZORA-LED

22861/10/30 12 ZORA-LED

22861/10/31 12 ZORA-LED

22862/04/30 9 BASIC

ART NR BLZ NAAM ART NR BLZ NAAM ART NR BLZ NAAM
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27500/02/31 21 LA DONNA

27817/07/29 31 BRAN

27849/02/29 3 POWERPOINT

27849/12/29 3 POWERPOINT

27853/01/30 20 DIMO

27853/01/97 20 DIMO

27863/02/30 11 BOOGY

27863/02/97 11 BOOGY

27870/01/30 20 TUBIX

27870/01/31 20 TUBIX

27874/25/30 2 COMBO

27874/45/30 2 COMBO

27874/65/30 2 COMBO

27879/06/30 18 CADRA

27880/08/30 10 YUPLA

27881/06/30 19 THESI LED

27882/05/30 33 SPIKE

27883/01/30 37 CLAIRE

27883/02/30 37 CLAIRE

27883/11/30 36 CLAIRE

27883/25/30 37 CLAIRE

27883/50/30 37 CLAIRE

27885/01/30 36 CLAIRE MINI

27885/02/30 36 CLAIRE MINI

27888/03/30 23 JUSTIN

27888/03/31 23 JUSTIN

27888/05/30 22 JUSTIN

27888/07/30 22 JUSTIN

27891/02/30 41 TENSO SOLAR

27892/02/30 41 TENSO SOLAR

27893/05/29 34 TATUM

27894/05/29 34 TATUM

27896/12/29 35 MANAL

27897/12/29 35 MANAL

27898/10/29 16 SLITS

27899/03/29 17 DIGIT

28850/23/30 7 TEXAS

28850/24/30 6 TEXAS-IR

28851/40/30 7 TEXAS

28851/60/30 6 TEXAS

28851/61/30 6 TEXAS-IR

28857/06/30 8 GOA

28857/61/30 8 GOA

28861/10/30 40 CLAIRETTE

29824/01/30 42 KEPPEL

29825/01/30 42 LINDELO

29826/01/30 42 MAKKUM

29827/01/30 43 NISPEN

29828/01/30 43 MATSLOT

29829/01/30 43 MATSLOT

29899/01/02 53 LEWIS

29899/01/30 53 LEWIS

69800/01/30 14 ZARO

69800/01/31 14 ZARO

69800/02/30 14 ZARO

69800/02/31 14 ZARO

69801/01/30 15 ZARO

69801/01/31 15 ZARO

69801/02/30 15 ZARO

69801/02/31 15 ZARO

ART NR BLZ NAAM ART NR BLZ NAAM
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ARNE-LED 28 14867/10/12

ARNE-LED 28 14867/49/30

ARNE-LED 28 14867/49/12

ARNE-LED 28 14867/98/30

ARNE-LED 28 14867/98/12

ARNE-LED 29 14867/11/12

ARNE-LED 29 14867/11/30

ARNE-LED 29 14867/05/12

ARNE-LED 29 14867/05/30

ARNE-LED 29 14866/10/12

ARNE-LED 29 14866/10/30

ARNE-LED 29 14866/05/12

ARNE-LED 29 14866/05/30

ARNE-LED 33 14868/05/30

ARNE-LED 33 14868/05/12

ARUBA 56 11870/01/97

ARUBA 56 11871/01/30

ARUBA 56 11871/01/97

ARUBA 57 11872/01/30

ARUBA 57 11872/01/97

ARUBA 57 11873/01/97

BASIC 9 22862/04/30

BILTIN 32 11800/01/12

BILTIN 32 11801/01/12

BILTIN 32 11800/01/30

BILTIN 32 11801/01/30

BOOGY 11 27863/02/97

BOOGY 11 27863/02/30

BRAN 31 27817/07/29

CACTUS 27 13813/02/31

NAAM BLZ ART. NR.

CADIX 44 15803/01/30

CADIX 44 15804/22/30

CADIX 44 15804/50/30

CADRA 18 27879/06/30

CLAIRE 36 27883/11/30

CLAIRE 37 27883/25/30

CLAIRE 37 27883/50/30

CLAIRE 37 27883/02/30

CLAIRE 37 27883/01/30

CLAIRE MINI 36 27885/01/30

CLAIRE MINI 36 27885/02/30

CLAIRETTE 40 28861/10/30

COMBO 2 27874/25/30

COMBO 2 27874/45/30

COMBO 2 27874/65/30

DIGIT 17 27899/03/29

DIMO 20 27853/01/97

DIMO 20 27853/01/30

DINGO-LED 4 14881/05/30

DINGO-LED 4 14881/05/31

DINGO-LED 4 14881/70/30

DINGO-LED 4 14881/70/31

DUDLEY 50 11890/25/02

DUDLEY 50 11890/25/30

DUDLEY 51 11891/20/02

DUDLEY 51 11891/20/30

DUDLEY 52 11892/01/02

DUDLEY 52 11892/01/30

DUKAN 38 15802/01/30

DUKAN 39 15802/02/30

FEDOR 49 14899/01/12

FEDOR 49 14899/01/30

FEDOR 49 14899/50/12

FEDOR 49 14899/50/30

FEDOR 49 14899/80/12

FEDOR 49 14899/80/30

FIGO 55 11811/01/30

FIGO 55 11811/01/06

FJARA 24 06801/01/33

FJARA 24 06801/01/97

FJARA 25 06801/01/30

FJARA 25 06801/01/43

GOA 8 28857/06/30

GOA 8 28857/61/30

JOE 26 06800/03/31

JUSTIN 22 27888/07/30

JUSTIN 22 27888/05/30

JUSTIN 23 27888/03/31

JUSTIN 23 27888/03/30

KEPPEL 42 29824/01/30

KIBO 47 14863/01/12

KIBO 47 14863/45/12

LA DONNA 21 27500/02/31

LEWIS 53 29899/01/02

LEWIS 53 29899/01/30

LIMAL 52 11875/01/30

LIMAL 52 11876/01/30

LINDELO 42 29825/01/30

LIVIA 54 11812/01/30

LIVIA 54 11812/01/31

NAAM BLZ ART. NR. NAAM BLZ ART. NR.
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LORI 45 14893/01/30

LORI 45 14893/80/30

MAKKUM 42 29826/01/30

MALTA-LED 16 15800/05/30

MANAL 35 27896/12/29

MANAL 35 27897/12/29

MATSLOT 43 29828/01/30

MATSLOT 43 29829/01/30

NINKE 5 14892/01/30

NINKE 5 14892/80/30

NISPEN 43 29827/01/30

POWERPOINT 3 27849/12/29

POWERPOINT 3 27849/02/29

SINGA LED 17 15801/10/30

SLITS 16 27898/10/29

SOLID 46 14871/01/30

SOLID 46 14871/50/30

SPIKE 33 27882/05/30

TATUM 34 27893/05/29

TATUM 34 27894/05/29

TAYLOR 30 09831/01/30

TAYLOR 30 09831/01/31

TAYLOR 30 09831/02/30

TAYLOR 30 09831/02/31

TENSO SOLAR 41 27891/02/30

TENSO SOLAR 41 27892/02/30

TEXAS 6 28851/60/30

TEXAS 7 28850/23/30

TEXAS 7 28851/40/30

TEXAS-IR 6 28850/24/30

TEXAS-IR 6 28851/61/30

THESI LED 19 27881/06/30

TIRENO 58 11832/01/30

TIRENO 58 11833/01/30

TIRENO 59 11834/01/30

TIRENO 60 11835/01/30

TIRENO 61 11835/03/30

TUBIX 20 27870/01/30

TUBIX 20 27870/01/31

YUPLA 10 27880/08/30

ZARO 14 69800/01/30

ZARO 14 69800/01/31

ZARO 14 69800/02/30

ZARO 14 69800/02/31

ZARO 15 69801/01/30

ZARO 15 69801/01/31

ZARO 15 69801/02/30

ZARO 15 69801/02/31

ZICO 48 11874/01/12

ZICO 48 11874/01/30

ZICO 48 11874/99/12

ZICO 48 11874/99/30

ZORA-LED 12 22861/05/30

ZORA-LED 12 22861/05/31

ZORA-LED 12 22861/10/30

ZORA-LED 12 22861/10/31

ZORA-LED 13 22860/05/30

ZORA-LED 13 22860/05/31

ZORA-LED 13 22860/10/30

ZORA-LED 13 22860/10/31

NAAM BLZ ART. NR. NAAM BLZ ART. NR.
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